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ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ

	
	
	Рейтинг в заданиях
	Итоговый рейтинг
	Место

	№
	ФИО
	Автопортрет 
	Дебаты
	Сюрприз
	Тестирование
	
	

	1
	Балдаева Екатерина
	2
	1
	1
	1
	5
	1

	2
	Шатова  Дарья
	6
	8
	5
	3
	22
	8

	3
	Огаркова  Ольга
	3
	3
	2
	2
	10
	3

	4
	Тупарева Яна
	4
	6
	4
	4
	18
	6

	5
	Кашаева Юлия
	1
	2
	1
	1
	5
	1

	6
	Новикова Оксана
	4
	4
	3
	1
	12
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	7
	Коротких Мария
	3
	5
	6
	1
	15
	5

	8
	Теплова Светлана
	5
	7
	5
	3
	20
	7




